

## City of Somerville, Massachusetts

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1453	Version: 1				
Туре:	Order		Status:	Approved		
File created:	8/23/2022		In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	8/25/2022		Final action:	1/31/2023		
Enactment date:	1/26/2023		Enactment #:	214865		
Title:	That the City hereby adopts the provisions of Chapter 90, Section 20A of the Massachusetts General Laws.					
Sponsors:	Willie Burnley Jr.					
Indexes:						
Code sections:	Acceptance of MGL -					
Attachments:	1. Legislative Matters - 2023-1-17 Safety Stick Final (with 22-1453)					
Date	Ver. Action By	/	Acti	on Result		

Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/31/2023	1	City Council	Mayoral Approval	
1/26/2023	1	City Council	Approved	Pass
1/17/2023	1	Legislative Matters Committee	Recommended to be approved	Pass
11/1/2022	1	Legislative Matters Committee	Kept in committee	
8/25/2022	1	City Council	Referred for recommendation	Pass
		,		

Agenda Text

That the City hereby adopts the provisions of Chapter 90, Section 20A of the Massachusetts General Laws.

## Official Text

That the City hereby adopts the provisions of Chapter 90, Section 20A of the Massachusetts General Laws.